
f ?

?. , -
. .

I PAGt g (,.,e
MAN A=J fVau JV. Juti tv40

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT Ica i at Si.eviC 5 ADu>~ 5n.ATiONe .OC co ni Cn. : i iDi

. A.etNOMtNT r anODit:CAI.O''. NO j2 LPf tCTivE Daft 3 g(qui 5| TION 'FURCHA5g stout 5T NO. . PRDet CT No f if s/ps,..w./

Three (3) ltlN 1 190'
t ,55vtD ., wDa | +. AD = 5ft ED er af .s.~ ,i 6 w " _ min |

U. S. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, SPS

Washington, D.C.

CONinaCTCn LUDL | | t.|CiLil ) WHL | 8-
-

AMENDMf MT OF
e AME AND ACOttSS

[ 50ticti A110N NO. ,

F- l
Dae 45u +i 4 <nftARYLAtlD COLOR PHOTO

,',,'",',' ,|a;, 211 fl. Frederick Avenue MOD 4,Catic" '5 < flRC-10-79-377
Gaithersburg, f!D 20760 G C ""'C" ' '' "

. e zir
c.sa/

CATED (5re bia4 ff)

e Tms tiOCA AP' Lit 5 ONLV TO AMENOMtNTS OP SQLiOT AT:ONS

O*.-.~ a--- -aa.-' a*au. * ' - * -<a' ,- .'o 0 *a.
-

. . ' +

OA...~ .a i.. m.. ,*....... ,,...,*.. ....... .ra ,~ io .-.... u....... ... - ,~ .

,. ... .... . . a e,mi .ws.. .. ..,,-....a.. . .. ..,,.. ........ .Ma... m e,........i. ... ..-.....

FAILU8l 07 YOUR ACENOWif DGE MENT 70 SE RICfIVED AT THE l$5UING 0*Fict Pa:CsTOTM! OuaAND
i . r e , . .... . . .. .

- h-.% .ac6..e. . e..c.a.. ,* e . 4.. .+ . .ad ..=. ..e*, nu mbe,.

voyt CsFEa se, by ..,. af .= ae-.a. . e .a .. .a.a.e .a .Se, . ,eee .se=. ped. .h *.a,e mor . a.de e, .eie ge.m

CAf t $PECIF:tD M AY St5 ULT IN REJECTION 08 .a
........a..o.:........L....+.......io......-...4....a...,......,*.............

10 ACCO.NT.NG AND APPI,QPE. AT.QN G AT A fif rt. furred)

Decrease $872.25 ,

i

1. Tm1 BiOCL AP L:15 ONtv TO MOD 41 CATIONS CF CONTtACT5/CaOERS

i.' O t C .-. o e ..... ~ ......., -
u.C, ..,% n . .v ..~s. .~. .

m O u. . .. .a .. , ...., . . a r a ..c ,. .. . o ,. . . . . . . . .. . .. .m.. . . ... . ... . . . ..o ., .... ., v.a n .

m [9, T . 5 .. .~.i A....-,,. .. . ...a . ... .. . ., m u t u a 1 a g r e em e n t

..g... ...... ~-...a .. ...e ~. w-6 o.

I . CESCD PriO*d CF AMENDM(NT. MOD J.CATeON

This modification is issued to decrease the balance of $872.25 remaining,

under this contract.

A total amount of $27,526.66 has been paid'under this contract. This
amount includes payment for the final billing period under the contract.-

|
t .

.

|

|
'

;

i

.

8107200034 810601
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-79-377 PDR

, e... .. . .a ... n..... ..., .. ..,,,, . . .. a w a s...>. w...o ~ia... w.o a.a . a ,vi*-- . d a-,
.

t 3. O COPIES TO i UING O'f fCE
CUME.! "

CONip ACTOe/OFFEtOR 15 BEOutetD TO sign TH15 DOCUMENT AND PETUEN-'

dT nO5 N TM 5
17 UN;TLD AT Af ts of ut RIC

| 84 Nur ce Coe.Te ACice/OFFEnOn
~ , Nr,\rb ?$ .).YYW

. . . . _ . . . . . . . , m - .......m. , , - - . ,sw

j 19. Daf t SIGNED
, 15. e. A * 40 TITLE Of siGNE 8 ( ott .r ter s/ 16 Daf t SIGN'D 16 Naut b7 CONTRACTING Of ttCta r f .pe or pr,.sj

*

/ . / / .! _ ,
-

/ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . . . .
|

w. , m

- - - , _ . . . _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .__


